
Thursday, July 18
Weather Forecasts, from ZBs: District, 7.30 a.m., 1.0,9.30 p.m. 1XH: District, 7.45 a.m., 12.30

p.m., 9.30 p.m.
Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30 a.m.,9.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: District, 7.30
a.m., 8.2 a.m., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.
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6. O a.m. District Weather Forecast
Breakfast Session
8. © Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Instrumental
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Long Shadow
10.30 Career Girl
19.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Whistle While You Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
+ Make Mine Music
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featuringat 3.0, Short Story3.39 Favourites of 19554. 0 Hawaiian Interlude4.15 Spotlight on Les Baxter
5.45 in the Limelight

EVENING PROGRAMME
oO While You Dineeo Lever Hit Parade
i) Hollywood Theatre of Stars
it) Money-Go-Round-30 1957 Mobil Song Quest: Wellington District Final
9. Oo Brylcreem Theatre
9.30 Spin with the Stars10. 0 Gardening Session (Eric Francis)10.30 Simon Mystery: The White Cross
"ae Old Time avourites with Tedb
|

ewils
11.45 Music to Set You Dreaming12. 0 Close down

2 8 WELLINGTON980 kc. 306 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
8. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Variety on Record
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Fallen Angel
40.30 Career Giri
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Musical Parade
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 On Our Luncheon Menu
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
2. 0 Opera Gems
2.15 Classics of the Keyboard
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria), featuringat 3.0, Short Story
3.30 Afternoon Variety

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 English Vocalists
7. 0 Lever Hit Parade
7.30 Hollywood Theatre of Stars
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 1957 Mobil Song Quest
9. 0 Brylcreem Theatre
9.30 Singing Brothers
pie

| Latin Time
10. 0 Long Playing Melodies10.30 Simon Mystery: The Saboteurs10.45 Microgroove Music11. 0 Cabaret Night in Paris11.45 Street of Dreams
12. 0 Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
1100 ke. 273 m.

a.m. Breakfast Session
Breakfast Ciub with Happi HillSchool’s In
Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
Keep It BrightDoctor Paul
Ellen Dodd
Career Girl
Portia Faces Life
Morning Concert
Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)Lunch Session
p.m. Wiary Livingstone, M.D.

‘i World Library2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):featuring at 3.0, Short Story3.30 From Stage and Screen40 Melachrino at San Remo and the
Songs of Rino Sa'viati5.30 Children’s Corner
EVENING PROGRAMME6. 0 Dinner Music

6.30 Melody Fair with Robert FarnonS Lever Hit Parade
7.30 Conquest of Time
8. 0 Money-Go-Round8.30 1957 Mobil Song Quest9. 0 Brylicreem Theatre10. 0 Home Gardener (David Combridge)10.15 ‘"‘Tamboo," Les Baxter, his Orches-tra and Chorus
10.30 Tempest
10.45 At the Royal.Festival Hall with the
Ronnie Scott Orchestra
11. 0 Riccarton Is On the Air (June
Graves)11.30 A Night at the Roosevelt with GuyLombardo
12. 0 Close down

[XH ne es.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Shoppers’ Session (Margaret Isaac)
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9.30 Mid-Morning Variety
10. 0 Eyes of Knight10.15 Eilen Dodd
10.30 Foxglove Street10.45 Esther and 1 «11. O Something Bright12. 0 Musical Maiibox (Morrinsville)12.33 p.m. Luncheon Music1. 0 Granny Martin Steps Out1.30 A Toast to Robbie Burns2. 0 Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe), featur-so 2.30, My Other Love (first broad-cas
3. 0 Melody Makers3.30 A Many Splendoured Thing
3.45 Fiddle Dee Dee4.0 Afternoon Concert
4.30 Michael Legrand and his Orchestra
4.45 Four 45’s5. 0 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:
The New World
5.15 Light Variety

—5.45 Lone Star
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Musical Potpourri6.30 Early Evening Musicale7. 0 Lever Hit Parade
7.30 Medical File
8. 0 Wioney-Go-Round .

8.30 1957 Mobii Song Quest: Welling-.ton District Final
9. 0 Draanet
9.33 Gentlemen-Take Your Partners
19. 0 Gentlemen, Be Seated
10.15 Saga of the South Seas10.30 Close down

AIA wesam
Oam. Breakfast Session6

8.10 Calling the Children9. 0 Shopping Reporter (Erin Osmond)9.45 Solo Spotlight0. 0 Doctor Paul
0.15 Esther end I (first broadcast)30 Career Gi:l
Laura Chilton
A Handful of StarsTauber Time
Lunch Music
-m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Make Mine Music
A Many Splendoured Thing

‘ Merry Melodies
.30 Women’s Hour (Josephine Offord),featuring at 3.0. Short Story.30 Baliad Album
3.45 Light Concert Orchestras
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Comic Cuts ;

From Our World Programmebrary
Second Fiddle
Listen to the Band
Continental Cafe
Passing Parade
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Table Tunes
Patterns for Piano
Latin American RhythmsLever Hit Parade
Campbell’s Kingdom
NMoney-Go-Round1957 Mobil Song Quest: Welling-ton District Final
Ingleside Gathering: A Scottish

Session
9.32 eilly Butterfield’s Orchestra9.45 Farry Belafonte Sings10.15 Lift Uo Your Hearts: A Sacreduarter-hour
C:ose down
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ALB wweam
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
'-=7.35 Morning Star
8.12 School Bell
|
8. O Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session

| 9.30 Musical Album
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.145 Granny Martin Steps Out
:

10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
+ aS Variety
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory),featuring at 3.0, Short Story
.30 Accent on Melody
0 For Our Scottish Listeners
15 Variety’s the Thing
.45 Popular Choice
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Tunes
Music, MusicLever Hit Parade
Street of Secrets
Money-Go-Round
1937 Mobil Song Quest
Brylcreem Theatre
Suppertime Melodies
Vil Tell. You a Tale (first broad-SOD
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5 Female Entertainers
0 The *mazina Simon Crawley
. O It’s Dream Time
. O Close down
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27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Music for Busy People
10. 0 World at My Feet
10.15 My Other Love
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 The Long Shadow
11. 0 Paul Robeson (bass)
11.15 Jackie Gieason’s Orchestra
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Margaret)12. 0 Lunch WNiusic
2. O p.m. Light Orchestras and Vocalists2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay), featuring4 3.0, Esther and IConcert Stagea.6 Ralph Sharon (pianist)4.20 Accordiana
4.40 Excerpts from Opera5. 0 Variety5.45 Bunkhouse Tunes: Red Foley andhis Range Riders

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music for Dining6.30 Stars of European Variety7. 0 Lever Hit Parade
7.30 1957 Mobil Song Quest: WellingtonDistrict Final
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Medical File
9. 0 Crime Fiies of Filamond
9.30 Melodies for Romance
10. © Werner Muller’s Orchestra
10.15 A Cole Porter Programme: Ella
Fitzgerald10.30 Close down
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